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FEFEERERR (FR26EERTHAR) HESHER
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x mlRE=BA %HZEz 5 E &%

100 81 0 0 0
98 79 0 0 0
96 78 0 0 0
94 76 0 0 0
92 75 1 1 0.2
90 73 3 4 0.8
88 72 0 4 0.8
86 71 2 6 1.2
84 69 6 12 2.5
82 68 4 16 3.3
80 66 14 30 6.2
78 65 11 41 8.5
76 63 13 54 11.2
74 62 12 66 13.7
72 60 14 80 16.6
70 59 22 102 212
68 57 18 120 24.9
66 56 34 154 32
64 54 25 179 372
62 53 32 211 439
60 52 26 237 493
58 50 26 263 54.7
56 49 19 282 58.6
54 47 20 302 62.8
52 46 30 332 69
50 44 21 353 734
48 43 25 378 78.6
46 4 12 390 81.1
44 40 13 403 83.8
42 38 16 419 87.1
40 37 19 438 91.1
38 36 14 452 94
36 34 5 457 95
34 33 10 467 97.1
32 31 5 472 98.1
30 30 2 474 98.5
28 28 3 477 99.2
26 27 0 4717 99.2
24 25 0 477 99.2
22 24 0 4717 99.2
20 22 1 478 99.4
18 21 1 479 99.6
16 19 1 480 99.8
14 18 0 480 99.8
12 17 0 480 99.8
10 15 1 481 100
8 14 0 481 100
6 12 0 481 100
4 11 0 481 100
2 9 0 481 100
0 8 0 481 100
A 481

EHE 57.834

ZERE 13.707
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HMEE: B
F HlF = BA #HZE 5 E E%
150 76 0 0 0
148 75 1 1 0.2
146 74 2 3 0.6
144 73 0 3 0.6
142 72 2 5 1
140 71 3 8 1.7
138 70 4 12 2.5
136 69 3 15 3.1
134 68 4 19 4
132 67 6 25 5.2
130 66 8 33 6.9
128 65 10 43 9
126 64 7 50 10.5
124 63 8 58 12.1
122 62 10 68 14.2
120 61 10 78 16.3
118 60 15 93 19.5
116 59 15 108 22.6
114 57 12 120 25.1
112 56 12 132 276
110 55 22 154 322
108 54 14 168 35.1
106 53 20 188 39.3
104 52 19 207 433
102 51 12 219 458
100 50 26 245 51.3
98 49 20 265 55.4
96 48 19 284 59.4
94 47 14 298 62.3
92 46 11 309 64.6
90 45 16 325 68
88 44 18 343 71.8
86 43 16 359 75.1
84 42 12 371 776
82 4 21 392 82
80 40 12 404 84.5
78 39 17 421 88.1
76 38 11 432 90.4
74 37 6 438 91.6
72 36 9 447 935
70 35 8 455 95.2
68 34 4 459 96
66 33 2 461 96.4
64 32 6 467 97.7
62 31 3 470 98.3
60 30 0 470 98.3
58 29 0 470 98.3
56 28 2 472 98.7
54 27 2 474 99.2
52 26 0 474 99.2
50 25 0 474 99.2
48 24 1 475 99.4
46 23 0 475 99.4
44 22 2 477 99.8
42 21 0 477 99.8
40 20 0 477 99.8
38 19 0 4717 99.8
36 18 0 477 99.8
34 17 0 4717 99.8
32 16 0 477 99.8
30 15 0 477 99.8
28 13 1 478 100
26 12 0 478 100
24 11 0 478 100
22 10 0 478 100
20 9 0 478 100
18 8 0 478 100
16 7 0 478 100
14 6 0 478 100
12 5 0 478 100
10 4 0 478 100
8 3 0 478 100
6 2 0 478 100
4 1 0 478 100
2 0 0 478 100
0 1 0 478 100
A B 478
EHE 9936
EERE 1954
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BT EERERER (FR26EERTRAR) HESFER

HMESE: FE
F HlF = BA #HZE 5 E E%
100 76 0 0 0
98 75 1 1 0.2
96 73 1 2 0.4
94 72 3 5 1
92 71 3 8 1.7
920 70 3 11 2.3
88 68 6 17 35
86 67 12 29 6
84 66 9 38 7.9
82 64 11 49 10.2
80 63 16 65 13.5
78 62 10 75 15.6
76 60 15 90 18.7
74 59 20 110 22.9
72 58 23 133 277
70 56 16 149 31
68 55 19 168 349
66 54 18 186 38.7
64 52 19 205 426
62 51 18 223 46.4
60 50 21 244 50.7
58 48 23 267 55.5
56 47 16 283 58.8
54 46 21 304 63.2
52 45 31 335 69.6
50 43 20 355 73.8
48 42 30 385 80
46 41 22 407 84.6
44 39 12 419 87.1
42 38 12 431 89.6
40 37 13 444 923
38 35 12 456 94.8
36 34 7 463 96.3
34 33 8 471 97.9
32 31 4 475 98.8
30 30 2 477 99.2
28 29 1 478 99.4
26 27 1 479 99.6
24 26 0 479 99.6
22 25 0 479 99.6
20 24 2 481 100
18 22 0 481 100
16 21 0 481 100
14 20 0 481 100
12 18 0 481 100
10 17 0 481 100
8 16 0 481 100
6 14 0 481 100
4 13 0 481 100
2 12 0 481 100
0 10 0 481 100
A B 481
EHE 60312
ZHERE 15208
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BT EERERER (FR26EERTRAR) HESFER

HMEA: & &

F mlim=BA HE Gl E S50
350 83 0 0 0
348 83 0 0 0
346 82 0 0 0
344 82 0 0 0
342 81 0 0 0
340 81 0 0 0
338 80 0 0 0
336 80 0 0 0
334 79 0 0 0
332 79 0 0 0
330 78 0 0 0
328 78 0 0 0
326 77 0 0 0
324 77 0 0 0
322 76 1 1 0.2
320 16 0 1 0.2
318 75 0 1 0.2
316 75 1 2 0.4
314 74 1 3 0.6
312 74 1 4 0.8
310 73 0 4 0.8
308 73 0 4 0.8
306 12 1 5 1.1
304 12 3 8 1.7
302 n 2 10 2.1
300 n 0 10 2.1
298 70 1 11 2.3
296 70 1 12 2.5
294 69 1 13 2.7
292 69 1 14 2.9
290 68 4 18 3.8
288 68 4 22 4.6
286 67 2 24 5
284 67 1 25 53
282 66 1 26 5.5
280 66 2 28 5.9
278 65 3 31 6.5
276 65 1 32 6.7
274 64 4 36 1.6
272 64 1 37 1.8
270 63 5 42 8.8
268 63 5 47 9.9
266 62 10 57 12
264 62 6 63 13.2
262 61 4 67 14.1
260 61 4 " 14.9
258 60 5 76 16
256 60 9 85 17.9
254 59 6 91 19.1
252 59 13 104 21.8
250 58 7 111 23.3
248 58 8 119 25
246 57 11 130 27.3
244 57 4 134 28.2
242 56 8 142 29.8
240 56 8 150 31.5
238 55 7 157 33
236 55 10 167 35.1
234 54 3 170 35.7
232 54 10 180 37.8
230 53 10 190 39.9
228 53 7 197 41.4
226 52 7 204 42.9
224 52 9 213 44.7
222 51 7 220 46.2
220 51 6 226 47.5
218 50 10 236 49.6
216 50 10 246 51.7
214 49 10 256 53.8
212 49 7 263 55.3
210 48 7 270 56.7
208 48 12 282 59.2
206 47 8 290 60.9
204 47 10 300 63
202 46 7 307 64.5
200 46 6 313 65.8
198 45 1 324 68.1
196 45 6 330 69.3
194 44 3 333 70
192 44 7 340 714
190 43 9 349 733
188 43 7 356 74.8
186 42 11 367 771
184 42 14 381 80
182 41 14 395 83
180 41 6 401 84.2
178 40 5 406 85.3
176 40 10 416 87.4
174 39 9 425 89.3
172 39 0 425 89.3
170 38 5 430 90.3
168 37 3 433 91
166 37 2 435 91.4
164 36 5 440 92.4
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BT EERERER (FR26EERTRAR) HESFER

162 36 5 445 93.5
160 35 6 451 94.7
158 35 3 454 95.4
156 34 2 456 95.8
154 34 0 456 95.8
152 33 3 459 96.4
150 33 1 460 96.6
148 32 0 460 96.6
146 32 1 461 96.8
144 31 0 461 96.8
142 31 2 463 97.3
140 30 2 465 97.7
138 30 2 467 98.1
136 29 0 467 98.1
134 29 0 467 98.1
132 28 1 468 98.3
130 28 3 471 98.9
128 27 0 471 98.9
126 27 0 471 98.9
124 26 2 473 99.4
122 26 1 474 99.6
120 25 0 474 99.6
118 25 0 474 99.6
116 24 0 474 99.6
114 24 1 475 99.8
112 23 0 475 99.8
110 23 0 475 99.8
108 22 0 475 99.8
106 22 0 475 99.8
104 21 0 475 99.8
102 21 0 475 99.8
100 20 0 475 99.8
98 20 0 475 99.8
96 19 0 475 99.8
94 19 0 475 99.8
92 18 0 475 99.8
90 18 0 475 99.8
88 17 0 475 99.8
86 17 0 475 99.8
84 16 0 475 99.8
82 16 0 475 99.8
80 15 0 475 99.8
78 15 0 475 99.8
16 14 0 475 99.8
74 14 0 475 99.8
12 13 0 475 99.8
70 13 0 475 99.8
68 12 0 475 99.8
66 12 0 475 99.8
64 11 0 475 99.8
62 1 0 475 99.8
60 10 0 475 99.8
58 10 1 476 100
56 9 0 476 100
54 9 0 476 100
52 8 0 476 100
50 8 0 476 100
48 7 0 476 100
46 7 0 476 100
44 6 0 476 100
42 6 0 476 100
40 5 0 476 100
38 5 0 476 100
36 4 0 476 100
34 4 0 476 100
32 3 0 476 100
30 3 0 476 100
28 2 0 476 100
26 2 0 476 100
24 1 0 476 100
22 1 0 476 100
20 0 0 476 100
18 0 0 476 100
16 1 0 476 100
14 1 0 476 100
12 2 0 476 100
10 2 0 476 100
8 3 0 476 100
6 3 0 476 100
4 4 0 476 100
2 4 0 476 100
0 5 0 476 100

A B 476
SEyE 217.605
EERE 3964
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= &

MERS | ERES | EEX
1 2 58.80
2 1 60.10
3 1 70.40
4 2 19.10
5 2 38.00
6 2 45.00
7 1 71.40
8 2 64.30
9 1 88.70

10 2 42.60
11 1 60.70
12 1 80.90
13 2 97.50
14 2 70.20
15 2 61.30
16 1 65.50
17 1 90.10
18 1 86.80
19 2 92.00
20 2 54.80
21 4 51.10
22 5 28.60
23 3 42.20
24 1 76.90
25 3 51.10
26 2 51.10
27 5 48.90
28 4 49.80
29 1 53.60
30 2 72.90
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R &

MERS | ERES | EEX
1 1 82.40
2 1 79.00
3 2 86.30
4 2 81.50
5 2 81.10
6 1 74.40
7 2 48.90
8 2 91.80
9 1 4410

10 2 58.40
11 1 71.80
12 1 60.70
13 2 88.40
14 1 51.70
15 1 79.60
16 1 90.30
17 2 77.30
18 2 67.40
19 1 61.80
20 2 83.40
21 1 80.90
22 1 85.90
23 1 50.20
24 2 66.60
25 2 77.10
26 1 89.90
27 2 88.40
28 1 77.90
29 1 74.80
30 2 54.40
31 4 63.00
32 4 62.00
33 5 88.90
34 4 35.70
35 3 67.40
36 4 64.70
37 5 74.40
38 2 70.20
39 5 23.50
40 3 89.50
41 3 73.90
42 1 51.10
43 3 53.40
44 3 34.90
45 5 68.10
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MERS | ERES | EEX
1 1 50.80
2 2 97.50
3 1 89.70
4 2 27.90
5 2 93.10
6 2 26.50
7 2 80.90
8 1 79.80
9 1 32.80

10 1 47.70
11 2 93.70
12 2 51.70
13 2 71.60
14 2 62.40
15 1 80.00
16 2 85.70
17 1 71.80
18 1 53.20
19 2 66.20
20 2 67.60
21 5 47.30
22 5 82.60
23 3 71.40
24 3 29.80
25 3 39.90
26 2 54.00
27 5 48.30
28 4 73.30
29 1 69.10
30 4 45.80
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fERE H R 5 57 ERUA/ POREMB(EMBROMEZEABENB |EEX |BEULA BESHEHENBEELUTC
1 ERIEDFAAREZN A A A 58.8|C
2| BE-BDDBEH A A 60.1|B
S|EHMDEBEH A A 70.4|B
4BE-RODOEBHRUKI(B A 19.1|B
5|HEZRDBEM B A 38|A
6|BAEEHE B A 45(B
7|38 1E F i A B 71.4|B
8| ETFIE A A 64.3B
IHBEBEEZITHIEF A A 88.7|B
10| B EAKIE B A 426|B
N|EEMEDTE A A 60.7|B
12|FERIE A B 80.9(B
13| FEMER A A 975(A
14|E2DEHIARIE A A 70.2|C
15| E BRI EE A B 61.3|C
16| & A A 65.5|B
17| NEREXEDER A A 90.1|B
B|HEHEHEDEEM A A 86.8|A
19|FLEEDER R A A 92(B
0(iETEAEDEEEE |A A 54.8|C
21| ANEDEF XK A A 51.1|B
22|FE1RIBRIE B A 286|B
23| EFH B A 422(B
24| B 5 B A A 76.9|B
5| REDER A A 51.1|B
26| BEDEKRRIE A A 51.1|B
27[ZEDREFIE B A 489|C
28 (ER P MRl - MRS B A 498|B
29| F]ikHE A A 53.6|C
30(# A BIE A A 729|B
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1| EEHREAI(N) A A 82.4 B
2| BE#RBIGEN) A A 79.0 A
| RIAMAI(BAKTR) A A 86.3 B
4| BEHRA ((KE) A A 81.5 B
5| BiE#BI (BF%h) A A 81.1 B
6| KA A (BF%h) A A 74.4 B
1| (SHH#E) B A 48.9 C
8|iE (FREHE £ H) A A 91.8 B
O|MHE (SR EAFHE) B A 441 C

10| ¥04E (B #E) A A 58.4 C
1|4E (B ) A A 71.8 B
12|EERm(EEDBER) (A A 60.7 C
13|EHER R (BHEBKLIE) (A A 88.4 B
14| G AR (BAEREIE) A A 51.7 C
15| B Em (%) A A 79.6 B
16| S259%a5m (D) (A A 90.3 B
17|82#% i (GER) A A 773 B
18| 249 %5 (F1E) A A 67.4 B
19| 22#9#5m (2D A) |A A 61.8 C
20|EFEE A A 83.4 B
2| R F5F A A 80.9 B
22| RNETAE A A 85.9 B
23| NiEITA A A 50.9 C
24[Fi ik (Fa81) A A 66.6 B
25| ik (4RIH) A A 77.1 B
26|Fi bk (FRAE) A A 89.9 B
27|48k (FBHTA) A A 88.4 B
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33| ¥HE (F28I) A A 88.9 A
34|'E (FR B #E) B A 35.7 B
35 (B EHE) A A 67.4 B
36|MtE (K 14E) A A 64.7 B
37|1EHEM M (REE) A A 74.4 B
3B[RHEMGER) A A 70.2 B
9| K (EERE) B A 235 C
40| FETH A A 89.5 A
MN|FETH A A 73.9 B
42| 8k (BRF) A A 51.1 C
QI|FEFEFIEF] A A 53.4 C
44|FB#E FBFRDZ ) B A 34.9 C
45|F#E GEE) A A 68.1 B
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